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Fees: Health Sciences Summer Quarter (Medicine and Dentistry) 2016

Updated January 12, 2016

Fees are subject to revision without notice. The amounts shown in this document represent fees as

currently approved. However, all University fees are subject to change. and the fee amounts billed for this
period may be adjusted at a future date. Exact fees for each quarter are listed by term and can be accessed
from the fees page. Also see the fees page for special notices.

Note: Dentistrv students are charged a Course Materials Fee of 5510 to cover gown and mstrument

sterilization service.

Student Services Fee

Tuition

Graduate Students Association Fee
Ackerman Student Union fee
Ackerman/Kerckhoff Seismic Fee

Wooden Center Fee

Student Programs. Activities. and Resources

Complex Fee
TOTAL MANDATORY CAMPUS-BASED
FEES

All Students

$ 80.00
3.740.00
12.75

21.00

38.00

17.00

36.00

$ 394475





