

Archives

Fees: Health Sciences Summer Quarter (Medicine and Dentistry) 2016

Updated January 12, 2016

Fees are subject to revision without notice. The amounts shown in this document represent fees as currently approved. However, all University fees are subject to change, and the fee amounts billed for this period may be adjusted at a future date. Exact fees for each quarter are listed by term and can be accessed from the <u>fees page</u>. Also see the <u>fees page</u> for special notices.

	All Students	
Student Services Fee	\$	80.00
Tuition	3,740.00	
Graduate Students Association Fee		12.75
Ackerman Student Union fee		21.00
Ackerman/Kerckhoff Seismic Fee		38.00
Wooden Center Fee		17.00
Student Programs, Activities, and Resources Complex Fee		36.00
TOTAL MANDATORY CAMPUS-BASED FEES	\$3,	944.75

Note: Dentistry students are charged a Course Materials Fee of \$510 to cover gown and instrument sterilization service.